Medical Studies in English
Medical Faculty, Medical University of Łódź
Timetable 
1st  year, 6-year MD Program 
Academic Year 2024/2025
ELECTIVES
SUMMER SEMESTER

	
ELECTIVE SUBJECT
 (15 hours are obligatory)

	ACCEPTABLE
NUMBER OF STUDENTS/
GROUPS
	
TIMETABLE



	Intercultural Communication in Health Care 
P. Przyłęcki MA, PhD 
(seminars-15 hrs.)

GF_S01


	1 seminar group
	251 Pomorska St. Central Teaching Hospital, room 01.23
5x3 hrs; 
MONDAYS
17.00-19.15

12.05.2025 
19.05.2025 
26.05.2025 
02.06.2025 
09.06.2025 

	Aging of the Working Population – how to Build Lifelong Health Capacity.
Prof. K. Polańska MD, PhD
(seminars-15 hrs.) 

GF_S02


	1 seminar group
	1 Hallera Sq., room 28
5x3 hrs; 
WEDNESDAYS,
17.00-19.15

07.05.2025 
14.05.2025  
21.05.2025
28.05.2025 
04.06.2025 

	Major Milestones in Medicine, History of Drug Discovery & Development
Prof. K. Gach-Janczak MD, PhD
(seminars-15 hrs.)
GF_S03


	1 seminar group
	 6/8 Mazowiecka St., room 111
5x3 hrs; 
THURSDAYS, 
15.15-17.30  
16.00-18.15
[bookmark: _GoBack]08.05.2025 
15.05.2025 
22.05.2025 
29.05.2025 
05.06.2025 

	The Body & Society 
M. Wieczorkowska PhD


GF_S04


	1 seminar group
	Department of Sociology, 60 Narutowicza St., room 321
5x3 hrs; 
TUESDAYS, 
17.45-20.00  

06.05.2025 
13.05.2025 
20.05.2025 
27.05.2025 
03.06.2025 
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Medical Studies in English   Medical Faculty, Medical University of Łódź   Timetable    1 st    year, 6 - year MD Program    Academic Year 2024/2025   ELECTIVES   SUMMER SEMESTER    

  ELECTIVE SUBJECT     ( 15   hours are obligatory)    ACCEPTABLE   NUMBER OF  STUDENTS/   GROUPS    TIMETABLE      

Intercultural Communication in Health  Care    P. Przyłęcki MA, PhD    (s eminars - 15 hrs.)     GF_S01      1 seminar group  251 Pomorska  St. Central Teaching Hospital , room  01.23   5x3 hrs ;    MONDAYS   17.00 - 19.15     12.05.2025     19.05.2025     26.05.2025     0 2.06.2025     0 9 .06.2025   

Aging of the Working P opulation  –   how  to Build Lifelong Health C apacity.   Prof. K. Polańska MD, PhD   (s eminars - 15 hrs.)       GF_S02      1 seminar group  1 Hallera Sq .,   room 28   5x3 hrs ;    WEDNESDAYS ,   17.00 - 19.15     07 .05.2025     14 .05.2025       21 .05.2025   28.05 .2025     04.06.2025   

Major Milestones in Medicine, History  of Drug Discovery & Development   Prof. K. Gach - Janczak MD, PhD   (seminars - 15 hr s.)   GF_S03      1 seminar group    6/8 Mazowiecka St.,   room 111   5x3 hrs ;    T HURSDAYS ,    15.15 - 17.30      16.00 - 18.15   08 .05.2025     15 .05.2025     22 .05.2025     29 .05 .2025     05 .06.2025   

